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122676 TTM ESKER PP-ET 489/90 58.5 76.7 2267 87.6 -5.3 -0.88 0.0 -0.24 1.28 1.0 A2A2 BOMAZ MONUMENT-P-ET Samen (NZ) Ltd
122012 DICKSONS FINN MOHAWK-ET S1F 473/93 25.1 59.3 337 58.1 5.4 -0.04 3.6 0.19 -0.07 -4.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC
121843 BOMAZ MONUMENT-P-ET 462/96 38.7 74.2 1398 65.6 -4.9 -0.86 0.5 -0.25 1.24 1.8 A2A2 ABS MEDLEY-ET Samen (NZ) Ltd
122589 CRV DELTA LUCARDI 462/91 43.8 72.0 1365 68.9 -5.5 -0.25 0.1 -0.19 1.60 -2.3 DELTA YES CRV
122072 WAITARIA FINN TAINE-ET S1F 455/85 38.3 42.1 987 7.9 4.7 -0.07 2.6 0.06 -0.22 -4.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC
122056 MAH FINN SAGE-ET S1F 454/90 16.9 56.0 177 7.9 2.5 0.50 2.3 -0.05 0.62 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC
121536 LOVELOCKS WS VENTURE NR 453/95 23.0 49.2 203 18.6 3.5 -0.02 2.5 0.07 0.02 -2.7 A2A2 WESTEDGE VHR SWEET AS S2F     CRV
122085 HAZAEL BE OPTIMUM-ET S2F 438/91 42.1 67.0 1334 59.3 -0.4 0.44 1.7 -0.07 0.09 -0.8 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BUELIN BM EQUATOR S2F LIC
122702 SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT-ET 428/78 62.0 82.3 2266 133.9 -8.7 -0.06 -1.0 -0.01 1.47 2.6 A2A2 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET WWS
121005 PEMBERTON GG PROPANE S1F 423/97 38.2 51.7 703 70.0 1.5 -0.23 4.4 0.00 0.29 -2.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
122731 WINSTAR GRAZIANO-ET 419/84 26.9 77.0 1033 87.5 -7.3 -1.12 1.7 -0.15 1.23 -3.0 PEAK ALTAZAZZLE-ET SEMEXNZ
122052 MEANDER FINN ATTITUDE S1F 412/88 31.0 44.2 751 46.1 5.0 -0.03 4.3 0.16 0.42 1.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC
118772 WESTCOAST ALCOVE 410/96 58.6 89.3 2706 146.1 -7.1 0.00 1.5 -0.02 1.38 -2.9 A2A2 S-S-I MONTROSS DUKE-ET SEMEXNZ
122069 BELLAMYS GAME-CHANGER-ET 

S1F
409/88 43.2 60.8 1352 75.9 2.7 0.05 3.2 -0.02 -0.18 -6.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC

122952 WOODCOTE GINS LUCIFER S2F 408/73 46.3 51.5 1077 79.5 -0.7 0.05 3.2 0.04 0.73 -0.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WOODCOTE ALIBI GIN-ET S2F Matriarch 
Genetics Ltd

122040 GREENWELL FINN FANATIC-ET 
S1F

406/89 19.2 53.6 249 43.8 5.4 -0.24 3.8 -0.06 0.14 -0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC

122018 SHARPE BE SHOOTER-ET S2F 400/94 36.3 57.9 1162 69.9 5.4 -0.26 1.8 0.00 -0.24 -2.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BUELIN BM EQUATOR S2F LIC
121855 SANDY-VALLEY R CONWAY-ET 387/83 48.4 84.7 1612 137.2 -6.3 0.03 -0.4 -0.21 1.45 -0.4 A2A2 S-S-I PR RENEGADE-ET WWS
120003 SCOTTS BV DARIUS-ET 383/91 36.5 61.3 1036 102.2 -0.8 -0.17 1.1 0.15 0.36 0.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BUSY BROOK WTP VECTOR S3F LIC
120073 MEANDER TS ALLOY-ET S1F 380/98 20.6 54.1 318 72.9 5.7 -0.11 2.6 0.06 0.22 -5.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 TAFTS GR SUPERVISOR S1F LIC
117561 MEANDER SB ALIAS-ET S2F 380/98 32.8 48.9 791 76.9 1.8 -0.36 0.1 0.09 0.67 -5.7 B-V-S-C- A1A1 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F CRV
121092 PRATTLEYS RS IDEALIST S1F 372/89 45.7 37.5 1210 26.5 -2.3 0.16 2.7 -0.06 0.37 -2.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 RIVERBANK BBL STATION S1F LIC
122034 BUELIN MB BLAST-OFF S1F 370/86 35.1 41.2 611 26.4 -1.1 0.43 -0.1 -0.12 0.81 -5.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 MCKAY BM BAKERBOY-ET S2F LIC
122046 ARON-AMY FINN ORACLE-ET S1F 367/86 11.4 47.5 224 27.8 5.3 0.22 4.2 0.17 -0.04 -5.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC
122711 DENOVO JOYRIDE P-ET 366/76 25.6 74.0 1120 100.7 -2.0 -0.74 0.1 -0.14 1.14 -0.1 A2A2 ABS JERONIMO-P-ET Samen (NZ) Ltd
122093 TRONNOCO AR SADIO-ET S3F 363/83 51.7 56.9 2051 62.7 -4.5 0.38 -1.0 -0.10 0.79 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A1A2 MEANDER MG ARENA-ET S3F LIC
118001 WAIMATA SB RANSOM-ET S2F 359/99 43.6 38.1 1192 54.2 1.1 -0.41 3.0 0.08 -0.11 -5.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SPRING TRALEE BASS-ET S2F LIC
122070 COSTARS MB QUICKFIRE-ET S2F 358/88 49.0 47.0 1231 68.8 3.1 0.65 1.4 -0.15 0.52 -0.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 MCKAY BM BAKERBOY-ET S2F LIC
122029 MAHAREE FINN TONIC-ET S1F 352/88 34.6 45.6 920 65.8 7.0 0.43 4.3 -0.02 0.43 -0.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC
122053 MEANDER GALANT AVENGER-ET 

S1F
350/88 23.4 39.7 107 54.1 2.5 -0.75 3.5 0.09 -0.13 -0.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLAMYS DM GALANT-ET S1F LIC

121051 BUSYBROOK MA GYPSY S1F 350/90 38.2 50.7 1291 105.9 0.1 -0.73 0.8 0.20 0.76 -2.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 MEANDER TD AZURE-ET S1F LIC
122675 DENOVO 15897 BOULEVARD-ET 350/93 24.5 59.7 1108 45.5 -4.2 -0.45 -0.1 -0.16 1.36 -1.4 A2A2 MR RI-VAL-RE FREE BILLY-ET Samen (NZ) Ltd
122015 TANGLEWOOD MF STORM S1F 350/88 13.1 47.3 333 64.4 3.5 -0.57 4.3 0.17 0.61 -5.7 B-V-S-C- A1A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC
121010 DICKSONS PV MAINACT S2F 347/89 34.2 50.3 1284 41.3 -2.7 0.24 0.6 0.09 0.13 -1.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PRATTLEYS LR VIVID-ET S2F LIC
121049 AWAKAU MYTH NOTABLE S1F 346/98 33.6 33.6 1029 5.4 7.1 0.36 1.6 -0.18 0.44 2.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 DICKSONS HD MYTH-ET S1F LIC
122092 TRONNOCO EQ SHEIK-ET S3F 338/85 24.3 62.7 857 91.4 1.0 0.01 2.0 0.16 -0.08 -3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BUELIN BM EQUATOR S2F LIC
119098 PRATTLEYS LR VIVID-ET S2F 337/90 26.9 30.3 576 31.6 4.7 -0.26 2.2 0.20 0.02 -0.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIGHTBURN MH RETRO-ET S2F LIC
121085 INVERNIA RS HUNTER S1F 337/96 20.6 41.2 443 40.7 9.0 -0.47 2.1 0.14 -0.62 -7.7 B-V-S-C- A1A2 RIVERBANK BBL STATION S1F LIC
122076 MURITAI ARENA LOMU-ET S3F 335/89 42.3 54.0 1256 51.4 -7.7 0.19 -1.0 -0.06 -0.11 -4.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER MG ARENA-ET S3F LIC
120085 CLOVERLEA MA ROMULUS S2F 333/88 24.8 35.4 384 14.7 0.0 0.27 2.2 -0.01 0.35 -1.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER SB ARROW-ET S2F LIC
121032 MEANDER TR ALADDIN-ET S1F 333/98 22.2 30.0 81 -7.0 0.3 -0.25 -0.3 -0.21 0.15 -3.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 TANGLEWOOD MD REEF-ET S1F LIC
121584 DOUBLE W RANGER 332/94 35.9 56.0 1417 80.6 0.0 -0.31 -0.2 -0.13 1.48 -5.3 S-S-I MOGUL REFLECTOR CRV
121701 BOMAZ PLATT-ET 332/72 20.3 60.0 685 82.8 -0.5 -0.41 0.5 -0.06 1.02 -4.9 A2A2 DENOVO 2800 PRINCE-ET Samen (NZ) Ltd
121777 WESTCOAST ROCKNROLL 331/71 17.7 38.9 819 50.9 2.7 -0.57 2.0 0.35 1.32 -1.5 PROGENESIS PYRAMID SEMEXNZ
120021 MCKAY BM BAKERBOY-ET S2F 330/98 37.9 48.2 882 68.7 2.0 0.60 0.1 -0.12 0.57 -3.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BOTHWELL WT MAXIMA S2F LIC
120045 WOODCOTE VHR LUCID-ET S1F 329/98 47.2 47.4 1445 63.2 -3.2 0.18 2.4 -0.20 0.76 -3.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 VAN HEUVENS VA REMEDY S1F     LIC
120043 JONES MA REVELATION S2F 327/91 33.9 35.3 658 43.9 -2.7 -0.70 2.2 -0.15 0.79 -3.4 B-V-S-C- A1A2 MEANDER TT ASSET-ET S2F LIC
119002 BELLAMYS DM GALANT-ET S1F 326/98 14.4 37.5 -105 54.9 6.7 -0.55 4.6 0.04 0.23 0.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DICKSONS BG MANDATE S1F LIC
122008 DICKSONS FINN MINDSET-ET S1F 325/88 13.3 36.7 245 33.1 6.1 -0.12 3.5 0.09 0.43 -2.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MILL-RIDGE TS FINN-ET S1F LIC
121071 DICKSONS RS MAESTRO S1F 325/90 35.8 46.8 875 57.8 -1.0 0.21 0.6 0.05 -0.09 -0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 RIVERBANK BBL STATION S1F LIC
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322001 PAYNES TITUS EXCELSIOR-ET 563/88 5.7 35.9 -552 -56.1 8.7 -0.55 3.2 0.11 0.88 -2.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 THORNWOOD BANFF TITUS LIC
321039 FOXTON OM FIRST CLASS ET 530/97 10.2 46.3 -451 -56.9 2.8 -0.53 -2.5 -0.02 -0.18 2.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 OKURA TIRONUI BT MARIO ET LIC
320029 ROCKLAND LQ BERKLY 511/98 7.8 47.8 -547 -27.7 6.7 -0.06 3.6 -0.10 0.74 2.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LYNBROOK KING QUADRANT LIC
321003 FREYDAN HOSS CRUDEN ET 510/94 6.4 39.5 -737 -39.2 8.3 -0.36 2.5 0.17 -0.33 1.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLENUI DEGREE HOSS ET         LIC
321951 RIVERINA CASTRO ET 492/77 4.7 43.1 -469 -28.1 6.4 -0.57 2.0 0.06 0.54 8.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRESCENT EXCELL BRAXTON Matriarch 

Genetics 
Ltd/STgenetics

318032 SHELBY INTEG LABYRINTH ET 480/97 0.9 37.2 -510 -49.6 5.0 -0.57 3.2 0.12 0.21 2.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 OKURA LT INTEGRITY LIC
319066 TIRONUI GB MONTAGE-ET 475/98 8.4 36.0 -371 -44.2 4.5 -0.29 1.8 0.14 0.19 4.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLANTON SS BASTILLE S3J LIC/Jersey NZ
321035 ROSSUM LQ PRIDE 469/89 1.8 38.2 -227 -73.3 5.0 -0.54 -1.5 -0.16 0.45 -0.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LYNBROOK KING QUADRANT LIC
322528 PURIRI MAGNUM STRIKER 466/87 1.0 45.8 -391 -41.7 3.3 -0.22 0.1 -0.02 0.70 2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 OKURA DEGREES MAGNUM CRV
320503 GLEN KAYCEE SHERLOCK JG 460/91 11.7 33.4 -326 -37.4 7.2 -0.08 2.8 -0.01 0.32 0.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKEROA GUN WALKER JG         CRV
321005 GLENUI ZAMBEZI LINCOLN ET 457/96 16.9 38.4 -222 -23.7 4.6 0.14 -0.1 0.02 0.12 -3.2 B-V-S-C- A1A2 ARKAN BT ZAMBEZI S3J LIC
322047 WILLIAMS BANFF JULIAN 453/87 -7.9 37.9 -918 -77.8 5.8 -0.23 1.5 -0.33 0.81 -6.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLANTON DESI BANFF LIC
322205 LYNBROOK TRIGG BRAVADO 444/88 4.2 21.3 -687 -56.2 8.6 -0.18 0.9 0.07 0.71 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 THORNWOOD DEGREE TRIGGER LIC/Jersey NZ
321203 NORLANDS PKC ROXTON ET 438/97 -2.1 31.3 -785 -39.4 6.7 -0.61 2.3 0.07 0.30 -1.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA KING CARRICK JG      LIC/Jersey NZ
322018 MAHAREE AZ ORSIM 426/85 4.6 32.4 -417 -54.2 6.8 -0.12 1.5 -0.12 0.48 3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARKAN BT ZAMBEZI S3J LIC
320519 CRESCENT WALKER TEX ET 412/90 11.1 35.2 -108 -45.7 5.5 0.20 1.0 -0.14 0.42 3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKEROA GUN WALKER JG         CRV
322030 GLENUI MAGNIFY LANGSTON 412/86 12.1 37.4 -37 -9.8 4.5 0.03 0.6 0.20 0.01 -4.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CHARLTONS MISTY MAGNIFY LIC
318020 GLENUI SUPER LARKIN ET 407/96 11.7 29.4 -132 -40.6 4.2 -0.48 1.5 -0.08 0.20 -1.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA AD SUPERSTITION LIC
321026 ACACIA HOSS TUI 405/96 -3.3 33.6 -512 -34.0 6.8 -0.18 2.0 0.20 0.46 5.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLENUI DEGREE HOSS ET         LIC
321526 CLUAIN NUCLEUS DIOXIDE 400/87 3.6 23.0 -352 -70.4 2.6 -0.46 0.7 0.01 0.29 -0.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LITTLE RIVER NUCLEUS S3J CRV
322002 PAYNES RB GENERATION-ET 398/88 1.2 40.0 -887 13.5 5.0 -0.09 4.0 0.09 0.79 -0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ROCKLAND LQ BERKLY LIC
322040 LYNBROOK MARCO BRONZE-P S3J 397/90 -3.3 37.8 -494 -50.6 7.0 -0.32 -0.5 -0.03 -0.25 0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 OKURA TIRONUI BT MARCO ET LIC
319600 TIRONUI PKC MEGABYTE 397/91 1.3 25.6 -337 -32.4 10.0 -0.74 0.5 0.14 0.02 -2.9 B-V-S-C- A1A2 PUKETAWA KING CONNACHT JG     CRV
318021 GLANTON DESI BANFF 396/99 -5.7 26.0 -1140 -38.2 6.4 -0.57 2.7 0.01 0.19 -4.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARRIETA TERRIFIC DESI ET LIC
318009 TIRONUI SUPERMAN ET 395/99 4.1 35.7 -508 -45.1 2.2 -0.01 -0.7 -0.16 0.50 0.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA AD SUPERSTITION LIC
321053 GREENMILE LQ TAKAHE 393/91 -4.6 36.3 -730 -53.4 3.0 0.06 0.5 -0.09 0.65 2.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LYNBROOK KING QUADRANT LIC
321538 PURIRI PKD HALLMARK 392/85 20.4 34.4 162 18.5 1.4 -0.31 2.1 0.24 0.54 0.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PURIRI KPIN DIRECTOR JG CRV
317513 LITTLE RIVER NUCLEUS S3J 392/99 3.2 17.8 -431 -64.8 6.5 -0.55 2.4 0.01 0.58 4.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 STRATFORD WTH STRIDER S2J     CRV
321029 CAWDOR AORAKI 391/90 -1.0 25.9 -229 -64.3 12.0 -0.52 0.5 -0.14 0.07 -1.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA KING CARRICK JG      LIC
321023 TAWA GROVE MV NGATORO 388/95 -6.3 25.1 -748 -91.4 5.8 0.35 2.1 -0.14 0.64 1.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MCCALLUM BERN VERACITY S3J LIC
318001 OKURA PEPPER LUCCA 388/97 0.9 38.3 -411 -43.9 0.0 -0.34 0.4 0.02 0.12 6.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 ROMA DEGREE PEPPER LIC
319037 OKURA TIRONUI BT MARCO ET 388/98 -1.9 30.1 -864 -23.9 9.6 -0.13 2.0 0.15 -0.03 4.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BRAEDENE PAS TRIPLESTAR LIC
322013 KENDRICK AZ CODEBREAKER 383/88 9.6 26.1 -508 -49.7 4.5 -0.13 0.5 -0.12 -0.03 0.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARKAN BT ZAMBEZI S3J LIC
321024 BALDRICKS FAST TRACK ET 382/89 14.4 27.8 -266 -13.0 6.8 -0.28 1.3 0.03 -0.11 -6.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DEEP RIVER PCG FAVOUR LIC
319019 GLENUI BT LIBERATION-ET 376/98 12.6 32.4 -259 -17.6 -0.6 -0.28 0.5 0.01 0.38 -0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BRAEDENE PAS TRIPLESTAR LIC
322952 STONY CREEK TB SALUBRIOUS 369/81 11.6 27.6 -266 -55.6 2.5 0.28 0.2 -0.08 -0.11 -2.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 TIRONUI MEG BARTEK Matriarch 

Genetics 
Ltd/STgenetics

321002 PURIRI MATUA SABRE 368/96 4.6 22.4 -473 -54.8 3.9 -0.46 -0.4 0.04 -0.03 2.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 OKURA TRIPLESTAR MATUA LIC
322015 ELLISON LEO LARIKIN 367/86 -4.8 29.5 -603 -50.7 4.8 -0.81 -1.0 -0.10 0.08 -1.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 KAITAKA OI LEOPARD ET LIC
320541 NO BULL CARRICK CHARNOCK 364/85 1.3 32.4 -382 -19.6 3.2 -0.24 2.0 0.14 0.50 3.1 A2A2 PUKETAWA KING CARRICK JG      CRV
319030 GRANTZ BC HENDRIX ET S3J 364/92 8.0 27.4 -278 -3.0 12.5 0.24 0.1 0.12 0.36 -0.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLS CM CONRAD S2J LIC
311013 OKURA LT INTEGRITY 362/99 -4.5 21.4 -501 -62.6 4.4 -0.09 2.6 0.17 0.51 2.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LYNBROOK TERRIFIC ET S3J LIC
321027 CAWDOR SAVILLE ET 362/88 -8.9 33.3 -916 -50.0 3.0 -0.05 1.1 -0.02 0.09 -1.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DEEP RIVER PCG FAVOUR LIC
318015 GLENUI SUPER LAMAR 360/99 -9.9 34.3 -497 -58.6 1.1 -0.69 1.6 -0.13 0.60 0.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA AD SUPERSTITION LIC
320028 LOCHREA GL INSULATOR 359/96 3.9 29.2 -141 -40.8 4.2 -0.32 0.6 -0.04 0.26 -1.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLENUI SUPER LAMAR LIC
320035 SHELBY HOSS LATITTUDE 358/97 0.9 27.4 -671 -52.0 5.7 0.43 1.0 -0.06 0.17 0.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLENUI DEGREE HOSS ET         LIC
317023 SHEPHERDS LT FLINT ET S3J 357/99 11.3 29.1 -455 -48.6 -6.9 0.01 0.7 -0.01 0.26 3.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LYNBROOK TERRIFIC ET S3J LIC
319603 ELLISON INTEGRITY KAKA 355/95 4.4 14.8 -289 -33.5 8.4 -0.32 2.4 0.22 0.42 -6.4 B-V-S-C- A1A2 OKURA LT INTEGRITY CRV
321008 GLANTON FLYNN BRISBANE 354/97 -3.3 12.1 -926 -41.9 9.6 -0.29 2.4 0.22 0.24 -2.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLS BERN FLYNN S3J LIC
321530 BAILEYS CARICK DECORUM ET 353/90 -0.2 29.8 -739 6.2 5.4 -0.29 1.7 0.22 0.44 -1.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA KING CARRICK JG      CRV
320039 CAWDOR CHIEF SITTINGBULL 352/97 1.0 26.8 -965 -32.5 4.6 0.52 -0.5 0.03 0.25 -3.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 COOMBES MANZ CHIEF ET LIC
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520541 NEUTRINO 244/71 48.3 42.9 1066 81.8 -11.5 -0.48 -1.4 -0.07 -0.03 8.2 A2A2 JILBEER Samen (NZ) Ltd
518558 VR FNSECA FILUR 127/71 5.9 35.2 264 25.1 -7.6 -0.22 -1.3 -0.21 0.61 5.4 A2A2 VR FONSECA Samen (NZ) Ltd
520506 MUSICA DJ JAZZY JEFF 60/86 16.9 13.0 849 5.0 -3.7 -0.33 0.0 -0.15 -0.17 1.1 B-V-S-C- SANROSA DEE JAY ET Semayr/LIC
522506 TE MATAI GUNNER 44/75 -15.5 20.8 -200 -11.0 -2.7 -0.19 0.7 -0.06 -0.11 1.9 B-V-S-C- IWA SUPER SONIC               Semayr/LIC
520510 RIVERLEA SAMUEL 20/74 -6.9 23.5 304 9.3 -3.4 -0.41 -0.4 -0.15 -0.02 5.7 B-V-S-C- SANROSA SAMUEL ET Semayr/LIC
516504 IWA ISO CASTLEBAR ET 1/96 15.5 15.4 982 32.4 -0.3 -0.58 -0.6 -0.06 -0.64 3.6 B-V-S-C- SOUTHWIND ISABRO              Semayr/LIC
519718 VR SKOVLYKKE ATAMI ABRAHAM -1/74 10.0 0.4 791 19.2 -1.3 -0.88 0.6 -0.06 0.11 -3.1 A2A2 VR HARJUNS.ANDREI AATAMI ET Samen (NZ) Ltd
515503 IWA SUPER SONIC               -11/98 -8.8 5.2 138 -16.8 -4.4 -0.58 0.9 -0.17 0.39 0.6 B-V-S-C- SALT SPRAY BONNY GEORGE       Semayr/LIC
519512 MUSICA TROMBONER -32/74 11.1 15.0 521 50.8 -7.3 0.18 1.5 0.05 -0.01 4.1 B-V-S-C- SANROSA DYNAMITE ET Semayr/LIC
518501 KAURI STERLING -32/89 1.2 21.4 192 25.3 -5.4 0.84 1.7 -0.26 0.13 -0.2 B-V-S-C- SOUTHWIND JACKS QUINTIN Semayr/LIC
521505 LODORE MW JEOPARDY -41/77 -10.7 1.9 -26 -11.2 -3.5 -0.22 1.6 -0.09 0.27 -0.1 B-V-S-C- IWA SUPER SONIC               Semayr/LIC
512502 GREENLANE TOLEDO -59/96 -6.9 -2.9 -112 -16.4 -5.6 -0.72 -0.6 -0.18 -0.05 0.7 B-V-S-C- ASMO TOSIKKO ET               Semayr/LIC
504522 SOUTHWIND JARMO               -64/98 -4.5 3.8 136 -29.4 -5.5 -0.02 -3.3 -0.24 -0.32 -0.5 TUOMISTON KIEKKO              Semayr/LIC
521504 LODORE JANDEL -67/76 -5.5 1.9 68 6.5 -4.3 -0.27 1.6 -0.09 0.14 3.0 B-V-S-C- SANROSA DEACON ET             Semayr/LIC
520504 LODORE RANGER ET -68/78 -15.7 -4.9 -343 -13.4 -2.3 -0.63 1.3 -0.08 0.16 3.2 B-V-S-C- LODORE TROPICAL Semayr/LIC
514653 MUSICA ASTUTE BOSSANOVA       -72/95 -15.3 -5.2 -549 -32.9 -5.9 0.03 2.8 -0.06 -0.06 2.9 B-V- A1A1 WAERENGA BLAZE ASTUTE         CRV
508505 LODORE BLAKE -83/96 -6.8 2.5 451 -30.8 -4.5 0.29 -0.4 -0.15 0.02 5.4 V- SEMAYR PAHILL BLADE           Semayr/LIC
521536 VR KYLANLAHDEN WILD WAVE P -93/83 -10.7 -8.8 -88 -3.7 -2.7 -0.51 -0.5 -0.05 0.32 -0.7 A2A2 VR WOOKIE WILD Samen (NZ) Ltd
518509 IWA DYNASTY -108/85 -1.4 8.4 105 18.1 -10.8 -0.17 1.8 -0.30 0.15 3.6 B-V-S-C- SANROSA DYNAMO                Semayr/LIC
519534 VR FLAKE P FANOF P -118/98 15.6 -3.0 303 37.1 -4.6 0.16 -0.5 -0.37 0.14 1.7 A2A2 VR FELIPE FLAKE P Samen (NZ) Ltd
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521050 KASBA KRACKEN ET 573/98 24.4 50.5 251 -30.8 2.8 -0.42 1.5 -0.02 0.19 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WALTON INFERNO LIC
522077 TATAWAI WRESTLER-ET 560/94 31.1 57.1 126 34.5 7.2 0.30 1.5 0.14 0.22 -2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DOWSON HONENUI-ET LIC
521015 PAYNES STAMINA-ET 556/98 23.7 53.4 -108 26.4 6.2 -0.10 1.2 0.19 0.40 -4.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER TD AZURE-ET S1F LIC
522036 BURMEISTERS BEASTIE-ET 518/85 18.1 51.9 448 -4.9 6.1 -0.16 3.7 0.09 0.81 -0.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SPEAKES SLIPSTREAM ET LIC
520045 ETTRICK HIGH REGARD 506/94 31.3 60.4 255 44.0 4.5 0.20 3.7 0.11 -0.28 -2.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL GR GOVERNOR S1F LIC
521005 PAYNES SUBLIME-ET 495/98 34.1 49.8 311 30.2 2.3 0.23 2.0 0.05 0.81 -1.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER TD AZURE-ET S1F LIC
522059 JUFFERMANS MR-EXCLUSIVE 484/88 23.3 53.2 466 1.1 4.8 0.22 2.0 0.09 -0.01 0.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SPEAKES SLIPSTREAM ET LIC
522050 JULIAN TU-MEKE 460/93 19.7 50.1 -161 -0.4 1.4 0.71 1.0 -0.02 0.47 -2.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DOWSON HONENUI-ET LIC
522005 PAYNES DALLAS-ET 455/88 23.5 57.8 -337 60.9 0.7 0.00 -1.0 0.09 0.26 2.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DOWSON HONENUI-ET LIC
520063 SANSONS EMERALD-ET 454/98 30.5 47.4 661 13.3 4.8 0.41 0.2 0.07 0.47 3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLEN KORU PROCLAIMER-ET LIC
522082 HENRYS AMBITION 453/85 30.7 64.4 664 59.8 3.0 0.01 -0.8 0.11 -0.28 -5.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SNOWY VALLEY MG EDGE S2F LIC
522006 PAYNES SPECIALIST 448/89 10.8 31.6 -458 -12.0 4.2 -0.52 2.3 0.16 0.47 -5.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL BACKGAMMON LIC
521060 STONY CREEK NEPTUNE-ET 428/98 3.3 49.0 -333 1.2 4.6 0.20 2.7 0.05 0.96 -5.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WERDERS PREMONITION LIC
520055 PAYNES PYRAMID 427/89 40.0 35.6 651 25.4 1.6 0.12 2.6 0.11 0.46 0.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLS OI FLOYD S3J LIC
520685 WITTENHAM PITCAIRN F11J5 416/94 29.6 31.4 314 1.1 5.5 0.17 -0.6 0.07 0.18 -6.6 B-V-S- A2A2 BUSY BROOK OMAH-ET-OC S2F CRV
521038 SPRING RIVER JUPITER 413/97 25.5 29.5 160 -19.6 8.6 0.42 3.1 0.03 -0.09 1.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DUGGANS GAMEPLAN LIC
522670 HODSELL HANGER J11F5 412/84 12.5 31.6 -134 -14.5 9.4 -0.32 1.5 0.12 -0.18 -2.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PUKETAWA KING CONNACHT JG     CRV
522012 PAYNES GAMEBOY-ET 411/88 15.8 37.0 -289 -20.7 3.6 0.49 2.1 -0.12 0.67 -0.9 B-V-S-C- BELLS PIERCE LIC
521042 PAPAMOA HOUDINI 411/89 36.9 42.1 582 45.3 -2.0 -0.76 -0.1 -0.05 0.58 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER TD AZURE-ET S1F LIC
521024 MIDLANDS VIBRANT 410/89 7.4 39.8 -688 -34.5 -5.7 -0.28 0.1 -0.09 0.32 -1.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRESCENT EXCELL MISTY ET LIC
522656 WEBSTER BIVVY F9J7 404/85 31.4 38.6 519 12.5 3.2 -0.07 -0.8 -0.04 0.24 0.4 B-V-S-C- A1A2 ARKANS GURKHA J9F7 CRV
522032 KAINUI DREAMER-ET 404/90 7.7 34.8 -515 -7.2 3.3 -0.29 3.2 0.01 0.66 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WERDERS PREMONITION LIC
521052 ARKANS SO-GOOD-ET 400/88 17.2 46.7 -91 26.4 -0.5 -0.13 1.1 0.05 0.46 -0.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MATAHUI EXPLICIT LIC
520044 WICKLOW HIGH CHAPARRAL 397/98 -2.1 47.5 -452 -17.7 3.1 0.20 0.5 0.07 0.15 -0.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WERDERS PREMONITION LIC
521009 PAYNES KINGMAKER 396/89 14.5 43.4 43 6.6 7.0 0.41 0.9 -0.07 0.54 -2.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL BLACKHAWK LIC
519034 GORDONS FLASH-GORDON 393/97 30.5 33.2 546 5.2 4.9 0.16 3.2 0.02 0.47 5.5 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LINAN INTEGRITY WINSTON LIC
517067 CAWDOR PINNACLE 392/98 7.8 23.8 -429 -84.4 4.0 0.51 0.7 -0.15 0.08 -2.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SAN RAY FM BEAMER-ET S2F LIC
521004 PAYNES POWERHOUSE-ET 392/90 -1.0 34.2 -623 -39.7 4.7 0.11 3.1 -0.05 0.75 0.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DUGGANS GAMEPLAN LIC
520037 GLENMEAD MARVELLOUS-ET 390/98 20.9 40.8 419 -11.7 2.8 0.07 -0.2 -0.15 0.39 -0.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GLEN KORU BECKON LIC
521094 DRYSDALE DECORATOR 387/88 20.7 40.9 104 8.4 5.4 0.20 0.2 -0.18 0.50 -1.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 GREENWELL BLACKHAWK LIC
521652 SANSONS KAKAPO ET F12J4 385/94 31.9 42.4 586 7.0 -4.8 0.20 -2.0 -0.03 0.45 0.2 B-V-S-C- A1A2 HILLBRAE GAUNT CHUCK-ET CRV
522664 ARRIETA FORTRESS ET F10J6 385/87 26.7 41.9 707 29.2 3.2 -0.46 1.1 -0.05 0.54 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MEANDER ALADIESMAN-ET S1F CRV
522069 BENTONS SECOND-CHANCE 382/87 29.1 59.2 674 54.9 -3.5 0.36 1.2 0.01 0.48 1.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SCOTTS BV DARIUS-ET LIC
519089 SCHRADERS TRADER 381/97 37.9 47.3 1170 32.2 0.6 0.36 1.6 0.05 -0.08 -7.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MARSHALLS SILVER LINING LIC
520657 CAMPBELL F8J8 377/94 19.6 27.4 109 -16.7 1.8 -0.31 0.0 -0.01 0.46 -3.1 B-V-S- A2A2 BRAEDENE PAS TRIPLESTAR CRV
520048 BALDRICKS TOUCHDOWN 374/96 8.9 30.9 -432 -2.1 3.9 -0.15 2.2 0.15 0.59 4.1 B-V-S-C- A1A2 GLEN KORU PROCLAIMER-ET LIC
522025 FOXTON CONDUCTOR 373/87 9.2 26.8 -368 9.4 10.2 0.30 1.3 0.25 0.59 -5.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MARSHALL PAPAMOA LIC
521034 CAWDOR POHARA 372/88 15.8 51.2 190 44.4 2.2 0.68 3.8 0.24 0.62 3.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 DEANS PROFESSIONAL LIC
522674 ARKANS COTTAGE ET F10J6 372/78 21.6 47.4 474 39.6 1.0 -0.16 0.3 0.09 0.41 0.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 AMBZED GRAND LENNAN S1F CRV
520054 PAYNES PALATINE-ET 368/92 27.2 24.6 134 25.7 7.0 -0.12 3.5 0.14 0.43 0.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 BELLS OI FLOYD S3J LIC
522651 GREENMILE CONSULATE F8J8 368/83 17.7 34.5 201 -24.1 -1.5 0.00 -0.9 0.07 -0.01 -1.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARKAN MOTUTAPU J10F6 CRV
520032 DOWSON WHAKATUPU-ET 364/91 16.9 42.9 -131 43.5 7.0 -0.04 1.5 -0.10 0.40 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A1A2 GREENWELL BLACKHAWK LIC
518038 WERDERS PREMONITION 363/99 6.4 44.8 -380 26.2 1.6 -0.33 1.5 -0.01 0.46 -4.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 PRIESTS SIERRA LIC
520091 MARSHALL PAPAMOA 360/96 3.0 25.9 -535 -13.4 6.4 -0.11 1.0 0.17 0.95 1.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BELLS OI FLOYD S3J LIC
522038 ARKANS COMMANDO-ET 359/88 22.9 26.3 353 -17.3 1.9 -0.01 0.4 0.05 0.45 1.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 ARKANS BOOMBOX-ET LIC
520068 MORGANS MALAWI 358/98 16.5 51.0 486 46.7 6.7 0.44 1.9 0.08 0.53 -0.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 STOUPES BG TRIUMPHANT S1F LIC
520046 KOKOAMO KILIMANJARO 358/97 1.2 27.4 -409 -43.3 8.6 -0.12 3.0 -0.21 0.72 1.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 MCCALLUM BERN VERACITY S3J LIC
520651 HOWARDS MATAKANA F11J5 357/90 29.6 30.9 406 -1.9 -3.1 -0.44 -1.1 -0.14 0.44 -3.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 BUSY BROOK OMAH-ET-OC S2F CRV
521011 PAYNES SCHOLAR-ET 355/97 4.5 34.9 -60 -26.3 6.7 0.46 1.9 -0.06 0.68 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 SPEAKES SLIPSTREAM ET LIC
522665 PAYNES HAYLOFT ET F11J5 354/81 27.0 24.9 363 -38.1 0.4 0.15 -0.6 -0.03 -0.27 -6.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 WITTENHAM PITCAIRN F11J5 CRV
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1 521050 KASBA KRACKEN ET XBR 573/98 24.4 50.5 251 -30.8 2.8 -0.42 1.5 -0.02 0.19 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
2 322001 PAYNES TITUS EXCELSIOR-ET JER 563/88 5.7 35.9 -552 -56.1 8.7 -0.55 3.2 0.11 0.88 -2.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
3 522077 TATAWAI WRESTLER-ET XBR 560/94 31.1 57.1 126 34.5 7.2 0.30 1.5 0.14 0.22 -2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
4 521015 PAYNES STAMINA-ET XBR 556/98 23.7 53.4 -108 26.4 6.2 -0.10 1.2 0.19 0.40 -4.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
5 321039 FOXTON OM FIRST CLASS ET JER 530/97 10.2 46.3 -451 -56.9 2.8 -0.53 -2.5 -0.02 -0.18 2.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
6 522036 BURMEISTERS BEASTIE-ET XBR 518/85 18.1 51.9 448 -4.9 6.1 -0.16 3.7 0.09 0.81 -0.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
7 320029 ROCKLAND LQ BERKLY JER 511/98 7.8 47.8 -547 -27.7 6.7 -0.06 3.6 -0.10 0.74 2.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
8 321003 FREYDAN HOSS CRUDEN ET JER 510/94 6.4 39.5 -737 -39.2 8.3 -0.36 2.5 0.17 -0.33 1.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
9 520045 ETTRICK HIGH REGARD XBR 506/94 31.3 60.4 255 44.0 4.5 0.20 3.7 0.11 -0.28 -2.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
10 521005 PAYNES SUBLIME-ET XBR 495/98 34.1 49.8 311 30.2 2.3 0.23 2.0 0.05 0.81 -1.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
11 321951 RIVERINA CASTRO ET JER 492/77 4.7 43.1 -469 -28.1 6.4 -0.57 2.0 0.06 0.54 8.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 Matriarch Genetics 

Ltd/STgenetics
12 122676 TTM ESKER PP-ET FRI 489/90 58.5 76.7 2267 87.6 -5.3 -0.88 0.0 -0.24 1.28 1.0 A2A2 Samen (NZ) Ltd
13 522059 JUFFERMANS MR-EXCLUSIVE XBR 484/88 23.3 53.2 466 1.1 4.8 0.22 2.0 0.09 -0.01 0.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
14 318032 SHELBY INTEG LABYRINTH ET JER 480/97 0.9 37.2 -510 -49.6 5.0 -0.57 3.2 0.12 0.21 2.0 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
15 319066 TIRONUI GB MONTAGE-ET JER 475/98 8.4 36.0 -371 -44.2 4.5 -0.29 1.8 0.14 0.19 4.5 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC/Jersey NZ
16 122012 DICKSONS FINN MOHAWK-ET S1F FRI 473/93 25.1 59.3 337 58.1 5.4 -0.04 3.6 0.19 -0.07 -4.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
17 321035 ROSSUM LQ PRIDE JER 469/89 1.8 38.2 -227 -73.3 5.0 -0.54 -1.5 -0.16 0.45 -0.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
18 322528 PURIRI MAGNUM STRIKER JER 466/87 1.0 45.8 -391 -41.7 3.3 -0.22 0.1 -0.02 0.70 2.8 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRV
19 121843 BOMAZ MONUMENT-P-ET FRI 462/96 38.7 74.2 1398 65.6 -4.9 -0.86 0.5 -0.25 1.24 1.8 A2A2 Samen (NZ) Ltd
20 122589 CRV DELTA LUCARDI FRI 462/91 43.8 72.0 1365 68.9 -5.5 -0.25 0.1 -0.19 1.60 -2.3 CRV
21 522050 JULIAN TU-MEKE XBR 460/93 19.7 50.1 -161 -0.4 1.4 0.71 1.0 -0.02 0.47 -2.7 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
22 320503 GLEN KAYCEE SHERLOCK JG JER 460/91 11.7 33.4 -326 -37.4 7.2 -0.08 2.8 -0.01 0.32 0.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRV
23 321005 GLENUI ZAMBEZI LINCOLN ET JER 457/96 16.9 38.4 -222 -23.7 4.6 0.14 -0.1 0.02 0.12 -3.2 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
24 122072 WAITARIA FINN TAINE-ET S1F FRI 455/85 38.3 42.1 987 7.9 4.7 -0.07 2.6 0.06 -0.22 -4.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
25 522005 PAYNES DALLAS-ET XBR 455/88 23.5 57.8 -337 60.9 0.7 0.00 -1.0 0.09 0.26 2.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
26 520063 SANSONS EMERALD-ET XBR 454/98 30.5 47.4 661 13.3 4.8 0.41 0.2 0.07 0.47 3.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
27 122056 MAH FINN SAGE-ET S1F FRI 454/90 16.9 56.0 177 7.9 2.5 0.50 2.3 -0.05 0.62 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
28 121536 LOVELOCKS WS VENTURE NR FRI 453/95 23.0 49.2 203 18.6 3.5 -0.02 2.5 0.07 0.02 -2.7 A2A2 CRV
29 322047 WILLIAMS BANFF JULIAN JER 453/87 -7.9 37.9 -918 -77.8 5.8 -0.23 1.5 -0.33 0.81 -6.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
30 522082 HENRYS AMBITION XBR 453/85 30.7 64.4 664 59.8 3.0 0.01 -0.8 0.11 -0.28 -5.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
31 522006 PAYNES SPECIALIST XBR 448/89 10.8 31.6 -458 -12.0 4.2 -0.52 2.3 0.16 0.47 -5.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
32 322205 LYNBROOK TRIGG BRAVADO JER 444/88 4.2 21.3 -687 -56.2 8.6 -0.18 0.9 0.07 0.71 -3.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC/Jersey NZ
33 321203 NORLANDS PKC ROXTON ET JER 438/97 -2.1 31.3 -785 -39.4 6.7 -0.61 2.3 0.07 0.30 -1.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC/Jersey NZ
34 122085 HAZAEL BE OPTIMUM-ET S2F FRI 438/91 42.1 67.0 1334 59.3 -0.4 0.44 1.7 -0.07 0.09 -0.8 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
35 521060 STONY CREEK NEPTUNE-ET XBR 428/98 3.3 49.0 -333 1.2 4.6 0.20 2.7 0.05 0.96 -5.2 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
36 122702 SIEMERS RENGD PARFECT-ET FRI 428/78 62.0 82.3 2266 133.9 -8.7 -0.06 -1.0 -0.01 1.47 2.6 A2A2 WWS
37 520055 PAYNES PYRAMID XBR 427/89 40.0 35.6 651 25.4 1.6 0.12 2.6 0.11 0.46 0.6 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
38 322018 MAHAREE AZ ORSIM JER 426/85 4.6 32.4 -417 -54.2 6.8 -0.12 1.5 -0.12 0.48 3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
39 121005 PEMBERTON GG PROPANE S1F FRI 423/97 38.2 51.7 703 70.0 1.5 -0.23 4.4 0.00 0.29 -2.6 B-V-S-C- A1A2 LIC
40 122731 WINSTAR GRAZIANO-ET FRI 419/84 26.9 77.0 1033 87.5 -7.3 -1.12 1.7 -0.15 1.23 -3.0 SEMEXNZ
41 520685 WITTENHAM PITCAIRN F11J5 XBR 416/94 29.6 31.4 314 1.1 5.5 0.17 -0.6 0.07 0.18 -6.6 B-V-S- A2A2 CRV
42 521038 SPRING RIVER JUPITER XBR 413/97 25.5 29.5 160 -19.6 8.6 0.42 3.1 0.03 -0.09 1.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
43 320519 CRESCENT WALKER TEX ET JER 412/90 11.1 35.2 -108 -45.7 5.5 0.20 1.0 -0.14 0.42 3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRV
44 322030 GLENUI MAGNIFY LANGSTON JER 412/86 12.1 37.4 -37 -9.8 4.5 0.03 0.6 0.20 0.01 -4.9 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
45 522670 HODSELL HANGER J11F5 XBR 412/84 12.5 31.6 -134 -14.5 9.4 -0.32 1.5 0.12 -0.18 -2.1 B-V-S-C- A2A2 CRV
46 122052 MEANDER FINN ATTITUDE S1F FRI 412/88 31.0 44.2 751 46.1 5.0 -0.03 4.3 0.16 0.42 1.0 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
47 522012 PAYNES GAMEBOY-ET XBR 411/88 15.8 37.0 -289 -20.7 3.6 0.49 2.1 -0.12 0.67 -0.9 B-V-S-C- LIC
48 521042 PAPAMOA HOUDINI XBR 411/89 36.9 42.1 582 45.3 -2.0 -0.76 -0.1 -0.05 0.58 -3.3 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
49 521024 MIDLANDS VIBRANT XBR 410/89 7.4 39.8 -688 -34.5 -5.7 -0.28 0.1 -0.09 0.32 -1.4 B-V-S-C- A2A2 LIC
50 118772 WESTCOAST ALCOVE FRI 410/96 58.6 89.3 2706 146.1 -7.1 0.00 1.5 -0.02 1.38 -2.9 A2A2 SEMEXNZ
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